H&D/STEA ODE 17 December 2023 - 17/12/2023

TOTALS - ALL PHASES

CCN1*

3  Georgia Mcgrath
THE DEVILS DAUGHTER

2 Jessica Cowan
ROUGH ROAD

5 Chloe Daun
PEC SCOOBY DOO

1 Chloe Daun
PEC WILLUNGA ROYAL CASTANA

Technical Delegate
Erin Hunn

Page 1 of 15

TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC

41.00
EA

44.10
EA

63.80
EA

104.00
EA

37

33.3

35.8

36.8

Printed: 31-Dec-23 9:30 AM
DRESSAGE

63.00%

66.75%

64.25%

63.25%

KBT
CROSS COUNTRY SHOW

Opt. Time 05:31 JUMPING
Jump Time Taken Jump Time
0 0 05:11 4 0
0 6.4 05:47 4 04
0 148 06:.08 12 1.2
40 23.2 06:29 4 0



H&D/STEA ODE 17 December 2023 - 17/12/2023

TOTALS - ALL PHASES

Combined Training 50

68 Narelle Rowlandson
LORRIE

72 Elizabeth Pietrzykowski
EYES OF AN ANGEL

69 Maggie Blight
EVERTON NOSTALGIA

Technical Delegate
Erin Hunn
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TOTAL

39.60
EA

47.40
EA

53.30
EA

DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 06:38 JUMPING

Place Penalty Pl. AvgGood % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time

1 35.6 64.38% 4 0
2 43.4 56.56% 4 0
3 36.9 63.13% 4 12.4



H&D/STEA ODE 17 December 2023 - 17/12/2023 DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 06:38  JUMPING

TOTALS = ALL PHASES TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time

Combined Training 65

86 Safira Crook 4180 1 30.6 69.38% 4 7.2
CAROLLIN DRAGONFLY EA
189 Pippin Nichols 4980 2 36.6 63.44% 0 13.2
KINGSCLERE EA

Technical Delegate
Erin Hunn
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H&D/STEA ODE 17 December 2023 - 17/12/2023 DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 06:31  JUMPING

TOTALS = ALL PHASES TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time

Combined Training 80

129 Eva Sommerville 39.70 39.7 60.31% 0 0
MAZAZ EA

Technical Delegate
Erin Hunn
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H&D/STEA ODE 17 December 2023 - 17/12/2023 DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 04:10  JUMPING

TOTALS = ALL PHASES TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time
EvA50

85 Lucinda Alexander 33.20 1 27.2 72.81% 0 2 04:15 4 0
LETHAL SENSATION EA

83 Safira Crook 4270 2 39.1 60.94% 0 3.6 04:19 0 0
BAYLAUREL TAMOAKE EA

84 Emily Price 50.70 3 40.3 59.69% 0 10.4 04:36 0 0
OBVIOUS DENIM BLUE EA

Technical Delegate
Erin Hunn
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H&D/STEA ODE 17 December 2023 - 17/12/2023

TOTALS - ALL PHASES

EvAG65

93 Lucinda Alexander
LETHAL DAYDREAMER

87 Madeleine Way
MILLAWARRAH MERVEILLEUX

89 Pippin Nichols
KINGSCLERE

88 Hayley Jennings
JLO

91 Sally Cowan
RAZIEL

92 Catherine Youl
FERN

Technical Delegate
Erin Hunn

Page 6 of 15

TOTAL

29.70
EA

31.60
EA

44.60
EA

48.30
EA

48.90
EA

71.10
EA

Place Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time

1 29.7
2 31.6
3 36.6
4 37.5
5 44.1
6 50.3

DRESSAGE

70.31%

68.44%

63.44%

62.50%

55.94%

49.69%

CROSS COUNTRY SHOW

Opt. Time 05:36 JUMPING
Taken Jump Time

0 0 05:19 0
0 0 05:18 0
0 0 05:23 8
0 0.4 05:37 6.4
0 4.8 05:48 0
20 0 05:31 0.8



H&D/STEA ODE 17 December 2023 - 17/12/2023

TOTALS - ALL PHASES

EvA80

25 Elli Portlock
TWELVEOAKS GLISTENING STAR

Technical Delegate
Erin Hunn
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TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time

56.10 1
EA

36.9

DRESSAGE

63.13%

0

CROSS COUNTRY

SHOW

Opt. Time 06:15

5.6

Taken

06:29

JUMPING

Jump Time

0 13.6



H&D/STEA ODE 17 December 2023 - 17/12/2023

TOTALS - ALL PHASES

EvA95

12 Kindra Martin-shepherd
CASCADE CLASSIC

13 Harry Furzer
PS ROYALTY

14 Chloe Daun
PEC FAIRYTALE

11 Sarah Millhouse
HUNTINGTON RIDGE KREMS SAILO

9 EllaHodge
GEEGEES DRUMMERBOY

10 Jessica Cowan
MONTEREY BREGO

Technical Delegate
Erin Hunn

Page 8 of 15

TOTAL

31.80
EA

34.10
EA

35.50
EA

39.80
EA

45.10
EA

48.30
EA

DRESSAGE

Place Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time Taken

1 31.8
2 32.9
3 35.5
4 35.8
5 41.1
6 36.3

68.16%

67.11%

64.47%

64.21%

58.95%

63.68%

CROSS COUNTRY SHOW

Opt. Time 06:08 JUMPING
Jump Time
0 0
0 12

FR
0 06:02 0 0
9.2 06:31 4 0
0 06:00 4 0
12 0

FR



H&D/STEA ODE 17 December 2023 - 17/12/2023 DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 05:31  JUMPING

TOTALS = ALL PHASES TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time
PC Grade 1

6 Bronte Mcshane 40.00 1 36 64.00% 0 0 05:31 4 0
EAGLE ELMS BUDDHA Monmouth

7 GeorgiaElias 66.40 2 32.8 67.25% 20 5.2 05:44 8 04
GAIRLOCH ASTRUM TPRC

Retired during Cross Country

8 George Furzer 40 60.00% 0 0 0
JURAH FOREST COCHISE Inglis Retired
Technical Delegate

Erin Hunn
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H&D/STEA ODE 17 December 2023 - 17/12/2023

TOTALS - ALL PHASES

PC Grade 2

19 Jemma Curtain
JEMSTONE PARK DIAMOND STAR

15 Theodore Furzer
QWILLIAM

23 Lucy Gowers
HAJI FIROOZ

18 Anika Piket
GP LIGHTNING DEXTER

16 Britney Davey
ELUSIVE DREAMER

20 Aneira Sinclair
UNMASKED TREASURE

24 Lucy Larcombe
Gl HIGH ROLLER

Eliminated during Cross Country
22 Taylee Carr
MANAWATU EARL DA VINCI

Withdrawn before Cross Country

21 Dakota Corey
LITTLE ROCK DUCHESS

Technical Delegate
Erin Hunn

Page 10 of 15

TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time

3260 1
H&D

36.30 2
Inglis

36.50 3
Huon District
51.50 4
Huntingfield
5350 5
Leven

57.30 6
Monmouth

125.70 7
Huntingfield

Huntingfield

Midlands

32.6

36.3

33.7

51.1

45.5

40.5

32.9

42.9

42.9

DRESSAGE

67.37%

63.68%

66.32%

48.95%

54.47%

59.47%

67.11%

57.11%

57.11%

CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 06:08 JUMPING
Taken Jump Time

0 0 05:58 0

0 0 05:59 0

0 2.8 06:15 0

0 0.4 05:47 0

0 0 05:59 8

0 4.8 06:20 12

60 228 07:05 8

120 0

Elim

0

W/drwn Elim



H&D/STEA ODE 17 December 2023 - 17/12/2023

TOTALS - ALL PHASES

PC Grade 3 Junior

41 Meg Kilby
TREBOUCHE

29 Eva Sommerville
MAZAZ (IRE)

28 Sarah Shelverton
STEAM ROLLER

37 Georgie Beckett
BELCARYN FORTUNE

40 Jessica Norris
LANGARA PARK MOULIN ROUGE

36 Maddison Beckett
PPP SWIVEL

47 Theodore Furzer
LIBERTY EXPRESS

32 Maya Stephens
NINE ACRES COUNT MONTAGU

42 GemmaKing
SIN N TELL

Eliminated during Cross Country

46 Scarlett Burns
WINDY HILL FOREVER
35 Claudia Todd
CLEO

Withdrawn before Cross Country

45 Remy Konkes
CHEEKY

44 Holly Larcombe
THORPEVILLEDOT.COM

Technical Delegate
Erin Hunn
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DRESSAGE

CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 06:15 JUMPING
Taken Jump Time

TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time

31.00 1
TPRC

39.70 2
Huntingfield

4190 3
Huntingfield

43.60 4
TPRC

4530 5
Huon

65.10 6
TPRC

88.40 7
Inglis

89.90 8
H&D

9550 9
TPRC

Launceston

Huntingfield

Leven

Huntingfield

30.6

39.7

30.3

34.4

45.3

36.3

44.4

25.9

34.7

27.2

41.6

38.1

31.9

69.38%

60.31%

69.69%

65.63%

54.69%

63.75%

55.63%

74.06%

65.31%

72.81%

58.44%

61.88%

68.13%

0 0.4

0 0

0 11.6

0 1.2

0 0

20 3.2

40 O

60 O

60 0.8

0

Elim FR
0

Elim FR
0

W/drwn

0

W/drwn

05:54

06:06

05:26

05:52

05:57

05:47

06:02

06:14

05:53

4.4

5.2



H&D/STEA ODE 17 December 2023 - 17/12/2023

TOTALS - ALL PHASES

PC Grade 3 Senior

27 EllaHodge
WHOS LAUGHING NOW

33 Jemma Curtain
JEMSTONE PARK BLUE DIAMOND

38 Bronte Mcshane
TEE JAY FRANKIE

30 Nicola Hutchinson
MISTER SQUIGGLE

Eliminated during Cross Country
34 Anika Piket
KINGS PYRO
31 AlesiaDyke
SYLVANDALE APOLLO
39 Alex Spillane
AGAINST THE WORLD
Technical Delegate
Erin Hunn
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DRESSAGE

TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time Taken

3850 1
H&D

4410 2
H&D

44,30 3
Monmouth

62.60 4
Huntingfield

Huntingfield
TPRC

Launceston

34.1

36.9

31.9

37.8

30

43.4

26.3

65.94%

63.13%

68.13%

62.19%

70.00%

56.56%

73.75%

CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 06:15 JUMPING
Jump Time
0 4.4 05:44 0 0
0 7.2 05:37 0 0
0 8 05:35 4 04
20 O 05:56 4 0.8
100 0 0
Elim AR
0 13.2 05:22 0 0
Elim MJ
100 O 06:14 0 0
Elim AR



H&D/STEA ODE 17 December 2023 - 17/12/2023

TOTALS - ALL PHASES

PC Grade 4 Junior

61 Sophie Richardson
SUPER MAGICIAN

53 Tiara-lee Castle
MR.SPARK PLUG

55 EllaJones
RV SHELBY ANNE

62 Pia Holmes
KIANDRE SQUIGGLE

51 Annie Wilson
STOCKMANS VOLLEY

54 Hannah Richards
HARRY

50 Zoe Eaves
REKTANGO

65 Lily Carter
MISTY

48 Maya Stephens
ROTHERFIELD SAFFRON

58 Tilla Haddow
BALLAHOWE ABSOLUTE ZERO

63 Marli King
RIVERDALE IDAHO

49 Remy Townsend
MARLEY

56 Taylah Coad
HILL

Eliminated during Show Jumping

60 Morgan Holmes
WELLBROOK LULU

Technical Delegate
Erin Hunn
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TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time

40.30 1
Mersey Valley

4240 2
Monmouth

4280 3
H&D

4430 4
Huntingfield

46.60 5
Monmouth

5530 6
Brighton and
Southern
Midlands

56.70 7
Huon District

5740 8
Monmouth

57.80 9
H&D

60.00 10
Huntingfield

78.50 11
TPRC

102.40 12
Huon District

216.20 13
Huntingfield

Huntingfield

34.7

38.4

42.8

40.3

43.8

48.1

36.3

49.4

37.8

40

46.9

42.8

50.6

37.5

DRESSAGE

65.31%

61.56%

57.19%

59.69%

56.25%

51.88%

63.75%

50.63%

62.19%

60.00%

53.13%

57.19%

49.38%

62.50%

CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 05:36 JUMPING
Taken Jump Time
0 5.6 05:02 0 0
0 4 05:46 0 0
0 0 05:20 0 0
0 4 05:06 0 0
0 2.8 05:09 0 0
0 7.2 04:58 0 0
0 6 05:51 8 6.4
0 0 05:29 4 4
20 0 05:31 0 0
20 O 05:31 0 0
20 116 04:47 0 0
20 39.6 07:15 0 0
80 76.8 08:48 4 4.8
Elim AR



H&D/STEA ODE 17 December 2023 - 17/12/2023

TOTALS - ALL PHASES

PC Grade 4 Senior

17 Georgia Elias
WPH WUNDERLUST

57 Britney Davey
WILDEST DREAMS

66 Molly Monks
LOLLY

64 Sasha Trout
CLAIRVEAUX BLAZIN' DOLL

67 Georgia Mcgrath
WHO'S YOUR DADDY

Eliminated during Cross Country
59 Lydia Furlonge

NERRINA DHARMA

52 Emily Griggs

WP ASTRO BOY

Technical Delegate
Erin Hunn
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DRESSAGE

CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 05:36 JUMPING

TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time

58.60 1
TPRC

59.30 2
Leven

65.30 3
Monmouth

87.80 4
Huon District

96.10 5
H&D

TPRC

Huntingfield

49.4

41.3

45.3

47.8

46.9

36.9

52.8

50.63%

58.75%

54.69%

52.19%

53.13%

63.13%

47.19%

0 52 05:49 4 0

0 10 06:01 4 4

20 O 05:31 0 0

40 O 05:35 0 0

20 27.2 0644 0 2

80 0 0
Elim 3R
20 16 7.2
Elim FR



H&D/STEA ODE 17 December 2023 - 17/12/2023

TOTALS - ALL PHASES

PC Grade 5

81 Kaitlyn Housego
SHOOTING STRAIGHT AND ARRA

76 Ellie Love
NINE ACRES COMANCHE

80 Imara Mccourt
KEVIN

79 Addison Jelkic
PIK PERFECT TIMING

75 Caitlin Sherwood
PRINCESS BLING

82 AylaBarton
TARA GLEN DAZZA

78 Phoebe Horne
RAIN

Eliminated during Cross Country

77 Isabella Merlo
WHISKY

Retired during Cross Country
74 Kaitlyn Housego
ELARGEE TRICKSTER

Technical Delegate
Erin Hunn
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DRESSAGE

TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time

58.00 1
Brighton and
Southern
Midlands

88.20 2
H&D

92.40 3
Huntingfield

92.70 4
Derwent

110.10 5
Monmouth

121.90 6
Huon

145.30 7
Brighton and
Southern
Midlands

H&D

Brighton and
Southern
Midlands

44.4

35

44.4

43.1

52.5

40.3

51.3

441

42.5

55.63%

65.00%

55.63%

56.88%

47.50%

59.69%

48.75%

55.94%

57.50%

CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 04:10 JUMPING
Taken Jump Time
0 13.6 04:44 0 0
20 332 0533 0 0
20 28 05:20 0 0
20 29.6 0524 0 0
0 47.2 06:08 0 104
60 21.6 05:04 0 0
60 328 05:32 0 12
0 0 12
Elim FR
0 0 0
Retired



